Men’s Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Time
Wed. Sep. 21 BASKETBALL RECEPTION / INTERSQUAD 5:30/7:30
Wed. Sep. 28 BASKETBALL ALUMNI GAMES / RECEPTION 7:30/9:00
Fri.-Sat.  Oct. 14-15 McGill Invitational TBA
Fri. Oct. 21 MIDWAY CHRYSLER BB COACHES CLINIC 9:00 am
Fri-Sat.  Oct. 21-22 MIDWAY CHRYSLER INVITATIONAL 6:15/8:00
Thu. Oct. 27 MANITOBA 8:00
Sat. Oct. 29 Manitoba 8:00
Thu. Nov.3 Brandon 8:00
Sat. Nov. 5 BRANDON 8:00
Fri.-Sat.  Nov. 11-12 REGINA 8:00
Fri.-Sat  Nov. 18-19 VICTORIA 8:00
Fri.-Sat.  Dec.2-3 British Columbia 8:00
Tue-Fri.  Dec. 27-30 MTS MOBILITY WESMEN CLASSIC TBA
Fri-Sat.  Jan. 6-7 Alberta 8:15
Fri-Sat.  Jan. 13-14 THOMPSON RIVERS 8:00
Fri.-Sat.  Jan. 27-28 Regina 8:00
Thu. Feb. 2 BRANDON 8:00
Sat. Feb. 4 Brandon 8:00
Thu. Feb. 9 Manitoba 8:00
Sat. Feb. 11 MANITOBA (Duckworth Challenge) 8:00
Fri.-Sun.  Feb.17-19 Canada West Divisional Semi-Finals (site TBA) TBA
Fri.Sun.  Feb. 24-26 Canada West Divisional Finals (site TBA) TBA
Fri-Sun.  Mar. 3-5 Canada West Final Four (site TBA) TBA
Thu.-Sun. Mar. 16-19 (IS Men's Basketball Championships (Halifax) TBA

HOME EVENTS SHOWN IN UPPER CASE

Front ( L to R) Stefenie Tudryn (Student Athletic Therapist), Dwhyte Brissett,
Will Bergmann, Dallas Bosko, Dan Shynkaryk, Matt Opalko, Phil Swart, Christine
Johnston (Student Athletic Therapist)

Back ( L to R) Dave Crook (Head Coach), Stephen Tackie (Assistant Coach),
Erfan Nasajpour, Owen Toews, Josh Sjoberg, Ryan Roper, Tyler Kohut, Jon
Menjivar, Fanli Jia (Manager), Garth McAlpine (Assistant Coach), Dale Heinz
(Apprentice Coach)



